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ESTIMATE RUN 06/16/2014

ESTIMATE SUMMARY 11:20:24

CONTID: C20134R        ESTIMATE NO: 0002 PROG 2005

PCN: 20134R-BID   COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 4             

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS

PR SCOUR BRIDGE REPAIRS #2 PERCENT TIME:

PROJECT NO: ER R400-319                   

PR SCOUR BRIDGE REPAIRS #2

NAME OF ROAD:  

PROJECT COUNTIES: BOULDER, REGION 4

CONTRACTOR:

EDWARD KRAEMER AND SONS INCORPORATED PAY PERIOD ENDING 06/16/2014 DATE TIME STARTED 04/07/2014

ONE PLAIN VIEW RD DATE LET 05/06/2014 DATE WORK BEGAN

 DATE AWARDED 05/21/2014 DATE TIME STOPPED 05/30/2014

 DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 05/28/2014 DATE ACCEPTED 05/30/2014

PLAIN WI 53577                  DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED 04/07/2014

CURRENT TOTAL THIS ESTIMATE

CURRENT PROJECT AMT: 2,569,826.75 PARTICIPATING $ $ 639,404.25

AWARD PROJECT AMT: 2,108,986.00 NON-PARTICIPATING 0.00

PERCENT COMPLETE: TOTAL EARNINGS

FUNDS AVAILABLE: STOCKPILED MATERIALS 0.00

GROSS EARNINGS

TOTAL CLAIMS: 0.00 RETAINAGE 0.00

SECURITIES ENCUMBERED 0.00

NET EARNINGS

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 0.00

SPEC YR:

FACS REF NO:

42.86

WORK DAYS

WORK DAYS

76.97%

591,721.00

639,404.25

639,404.25

639,404.25

$

$

$

$

1,974,105.75

4,000.00

1,978,105.75

0.00

1,978,105.75

-31,634.79

0.00

1,946,470.96

0.00

AMOUNT DUE 1,946,470.96 639,404.25

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS 0.00 0.00

PAYMENT DUE $ 639,404.25

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT 0.00 0.00

LARIMER

WELD, REGION 4  

30.0 TIME ALLOW: 70

ORIG TIME ALLOW: 70
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PCN: 20134R-BID   ESTIMATE RUN 06/16/2014

PROJECT: ER R400-319                   ESTIMATE NO: 0002

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

11:20:24

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY 

0005 Embankment Material (Complete In Place) 0.000

902.000

203-00060  
 

16,236.00902.000

16,236.00

902.000

CY  

18.00000

0010 Dozing 2.000

0.000

203-01550  
 

300.002.000

0.00

50.000

HOUR

150.00000

0015 Erosion Log (12 Inch) 574.000

328.000

208-00002  
 

8,118.00902.000

2,952.00

1,000.000

LF  

9.00000

0020 Concrete Washout Structure 1.000

0.000

208-00045  
 

1,400.001.000

0.00

2.000

EACH

1,400.00000

0025 Vehicle Tracking Pad 2.000

0.000

208-00070  
 

6,200.002.000

0.00

12.000

EACH

3,100.00000

0030 Removal and Disposal of Sediment (Labor) 0.000

0.000

208-00103  
 

0.000.000

0.00

30.000

HOUR

61.00000

0035 Removal and Disposal of Sediment (Equipment) 0.000

0.000

208-00105  
 

0.000.000

0.00

20.000

HOUR

150.00000

0040 Sweeping (Sediment Removal) 2.000

0.000

208-00106  
 

400.002.000

0.00

60.000

HOUR

200.00000

0045 Removal of Trash 0.000

5.000

208-00107  
 

300.005.000

300.00

15.000

HOUR

60.00000

0050 *Seeding (Native) 0.260

1.160

212-00006  
 

2,840.001.420

2,320.00

2.000

ACRE

2,000.00000

0055 *Soil Conditioning 0.260

1.160

212-00032  
 

2,840.001.420

2,320.00

2.000

ACRE

2,000.00000
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PCN: 20134R-BID   ESTIMATE RUN 06/16/2014

PROJECT: ER R400-319                   ESTIMATE NO: 0002

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

11:20:24

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY 

0060 *Mulching (Weed Free Hay) 0.000

0.880

213-00002  
 

880.000.880

880.00

2.000

ACRE

1,000.00000

0065 *Spray-on Mulch Blanket 0.450

0.280

213-00012  
 

3,650.000.730

1,400.00

2.000

ACRE

5,000.00000

0070 *Mulch Tackifier 0.000

200.000

213-00061  
 

600.00200.000

600.00

400.000

LB  

3.00000

0075 Riprap (12 Inch) 0.000

23.000

506-00212  
 

4,025.0023.000

4,025.00

23.000

CY  

175.00000

0080 Riprap (18 Inch) 0.000

316.000

506-00218  
 

55,300.00316.000

55,300.00

385.000

CY  

175.00000

0085 *Construction Surveying 0.900

0.100

625-00000  
 

50,000.001.000

5,000.00

1.000

L S 

50,000.00000

0090 *Mobilization 0.327

0.673

626-00000  
 

494,000.001.000

332,462.00

1.000

L S 

494,000.00000

0095 *Flagging 297.000

132.750

630-00000  
 

14,181.75429.750

4,380.75

429.750

HOUR

33.00000

0100 *Traffic Control Management 32.000

26.000

630-00012  
 

43,500.0058.000

19,500.00

140.000

DAY 

750.00000

0105 *Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A) 1.000

1.000

630-80341  
 

66.002.000

33.00

24.000

EACH

33.00000

0110 *Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B) 19.500

35.500

630-80342  
 

1,815.0055.000

1,171.50

55.000

EACH

33.00000
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PCN: 20134R-BID   ESTIMATE RUN 06/16/2014

PROJECT: ER R400-319                   ESTIMATE NO: 0002

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

11:20:24

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY 

0115 *Portable Message Sign Panel 0.000

0.000

630-80355  
 

0.000.000

0.00

6.000

EACH

3,800.00000

0120 *Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C 
Type) 

0.500

1.500

630-80358  
 

2,400.002.000

1,800.00

2.000

EACH

1,200.00000

0125 *Drum Channelizing Device 0.000

10.000

630-80360  
 

450.0010.000

450.00

250.000

EACH

45.00000

0130 *Traffic Cone 15.000

71.000

630-80380  
 

344.0086.000

284.00

300.000

EACH

4.00000

0135 F/A Minor Contract Revisions F/A Minor Contract 
Revisions

0.000

0.000

700-70010  
 

0.000.000

0.00

200,000.000

F A 

1.00000

0140 F/A Partnering F/A Partnering 0.000

0.000

700-70011  
 

0.000.000

0.00

2,000.000

F A 

1.00000

0145 F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment 0.000

0.000

700-70016  
 

0.000.000

0.00

2,000.000

F A 

1.00000

CAT 709,845.75451,414.251,090,504.75CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $

CAT NO0300 0300 C-17-BL,BM,F 

0150 Embankment Material (Complete In Place) 85.000

0.000

203-00060  
 

1,530.0085.000

0.00

85.000

CY  

18.00000

0155 Geotextile (Erosion Control) (Class 1) 2,657.000

0.000

420-00102  
 

10,628.002,657.000

0.00

2,657.000

SY  

4.00000

0160 Riprap (12 Inch) 305.000

0.000

506-00212  
 

53,375.00305.000

0.00

405.000

CY  

175.00000
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PCN: 20134R-BID   ESTIMATE RUN 06/16/2014

PROJECT: ER R400-319                   ESTIMATE NO: 0002

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

11:20:24

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0300 0300 C-17-BL,BM,F 

0165 Riprap (18 Inch) 433.000

0.000

506-00218  
 

75,775.00433.000

0.00

615.000

CY  

175.00000

0170 Riprap (24 Inch) 2,391.000

0.000

506-00224  
 

454,290.002,391.000

0.00

2,391.000

CY  

190.00000

0175 Soil Riprap (12 Inch) 129.000

0.000

506-00412  
 

22,575.00129.000

0.00

160.000

CY  

175.00000

0180 Soil Riprap (18 Inch) 194.000

0.000

506-00418  
 

33,950.00194.000

0.00

194.000

CY  

175.00000

0185 Soil Riprap (24 Inch) 135.000

0.000

506-00424  
 

25,650.00135.000

0.00

135.000

CY  

190.00000

CAT 677,773.000.00732,548.00CURRENT AMT0300 $ $ $

CAT NO0301 0301 D-15-A 

0190 Geotextile (Erosion Control) (Class 1) 298.000

329.000

420-00102  
 

2,508.00627.000

1,316.00

870.000

SY  

4.00000

0195 Riprap (18 Inch) 305.000

292.000

506-00218  
 

104,475.00597.000

51,100.00

784.000

CY  

175.00000

0200 Soil Riprap (18 Inch) 0.000

72.000

506-00418  
 

12,600.0072.000

12,600.00

162.000

CY  

175.00000

CAT 119,583.0065,016.00169,030.00CURRENT AMT0301 $ $ $

CAT NO0302 0302 D-16-AU 

0205 Geotextile (Erosion Control) (Class 1) 165.000

906.000

420-00102  
 

4,284.001,071.000

3,624.00

1,131.000

SY  

4.00000

0209 Riprap (12 In) 123.000

682.000

506-00212  
 

140,875.00805.000

119,350.00

805.000

CY  

175.00000
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PCN: 20134R-BID   ESTIMATE RUN 06/16/2014

PROJECT: ER R400-319                   ESTIMATE NO: 0002

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

11:20:24

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0302 0302 D-16-AU 

0210 Riprap (18 Inch) 0.000

0.000

506-00218  
 

0.000.000

0.00

295.000

CY  

175.00000

0215 Soil Riprap (18 Inch) 0.000

0.000

506-00418  
 

0.000.000

0.00

173.000

CY  

175.00000

CAT 145,159.00122,974.00227,299.00CURRENT AMT0302 $ $ $

CAT NO0303 0303 D-16-H 

0220 Structure Backfill (Flow-Fill) 0.000

0.000

206-00065  
 

0.000.000

0.00

10.000

CY  

300.00000

0225 Geotextile (Erosion Control) (Class 1) 1,368.000

0.000

420-00102  
 

5,472.001,368.000

0.00

1,368.000

SY  

4.00000

0230 Riprap (18 Inch) 1,492.000

0.000

506-00218  
 

261,100.001,492.000

0.00

1,616.000

CY  

175.00000

0235 Concrete Class D (Bridge) 35.000

0.000

601-03040  
 

52,500.0035.000

0.00

35.000

CY  

1,500.00000

0240 Reinforcing Steel 1,782.000

0.000

602-00000  
 

2,673.001,782.000

0.00

1,782.000

LB  

1.50000

CAT 321,745.000.00346,445.00CURRENT AMT0303 $ $ $

CAT NO0400 0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS 

0245 Sanitary Facility 2.000

0.000

620-00020  
 

4,000.002.000

0.00

2.000

EACH

2,000.00000

CAT 4,000.000.004,000.00CURRENT AMT0400 $ $ $

$ 1,978,105.75639,404.25$2,569,826.75$CURRENT AMTPROJECT TOTAL


